
Ename picture specification Packing RMB/PC
63*50 500 1.21
63*56 500 1.30
75*50 400 1.38
75*56 400 1.43
75*63 400 1.51
90*50 308 1.81
90*56 308 1.81
90*63 308 1.84
90*75 308 1.84
110*50 220 2.33
110*56 200 2.59
110*63 220 2.68
110*75 220 2.70
110*90 220 2.89
125*75 165 3.67
125*90 165 3.76
125*110 165 3.97
160*75 80 5.18
160*90 100 5.18
160*110 100 5.40
160*125 100 5.83
200*90 48 11.66
200*110 48 12.53
200*125 43 13.82
200*160 40 15.55
250*110 30 22.46
250*125 30 24.19
250*160 30 25.92
250*200 30 28.08
315*160 14 42.12
315*200 14 44.06
315*250 14 45.79

0.00
50 4.32
75 5.62
110 84 10.15
160 36 19.66

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 360 1.17
63 300 1.73
75 165 2.51

Eccentric
reducer

45° Elbow
with

inspection
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HDPE Waste and Drainage System fittings



90 100 4.75
110 84 6.26
125 54 9.29
160 32 15.77
200 16 29.59
250 8 54.00
315 4 89.86

0.00
0.00

50 550 1.08
56 300 1.30
63 300 1.84
75 250 2.29
90 180 4.54
110 90 6.26
125 64 9.72
160 30 15.66
200 16 28.08

0.00
50 500 1.04
56 300 1.30
63 300 1.62
75 250 1.94
90 150 3.46
110 80 4.75
125 64 7.56
160 36 14.26
200 21 25.92
250 11 46.66
315 5 75.60

0.00
0.00

50*50*50 246 2.81
56*56*56 192 3.13
63*50*63 3.24

63*63*63 126 3.35

75*50*75 126 3.46

75*63*75 108 3.56

75*75*75 90 5.18

90*50*90 81 6.05

90*63*90 72 6.48

90*75*90 75 6.91

90*90*90 50 7.78

110*50*110 72 7.99

110*63*110 72 8.64

110*75*110 66 9.18
110*90*110 38 11.23
110*110*110 36 13.82

90° Elbow

90° Elbow

45° Elbow



125*75*125 48 14.58
125*90*125 32 15.12
125*110*125 30 15.55
125*125*125 26 17.28
160*75*160 30 20.52
160*90*160 22 25.06
160*110*160 20 26.78
160*125*160 20 28.51
160*160*160 12 32.83
200*75*200 21 28.08
200*90*200 14 32.40
200*110*200 14 34.56
200*125*200 14 38.02
200*160*200 9 43.63
200*200*200 7 54.00
250*90*250 10 60.48
250*110*250 10 60.48
250*125*250 8 62.64
250*160*250 8 69.12
250*200*250 4 120.96
250*250*250 4 138.24
315*110*315 4 129.60
315*125*315 4 138.24
315*160*315 4 155.52
315*200*315 237.60
315*250*315 280.80
315*315*315 324.00

0.00
110*110 18 21.60

160*110 12 36.72

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

50*50 272 2.81

75*50 147 3.46

75*75 117 3.67

90*50 114 5.18

90*90 90 5.62

110*50 108 6.48

110*75 72 7.34

110*110 63 9.07

125*75 51 11.23
125*110 51 11.66
160*75 30 12.96
160*110 30 18.14
160*160 20 23.76
200*110 16 28.08
200*160 14 33.70

Oblique
Tee

Double Y-
branch

Branch
88.5°
Swept
Entry



200*200 14 36.29
0.00

50 180 6.05
75 90 7.34
90 56 11.66
110 40 12.96
125 30 21.60
160 24 25.92
200 12 43.20
250 10 129.60

0.00
0.00

50（普通） 30 17.28
50（机用） 30 18.36

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

50（普通） 72 12.96
50（机用） 72 13.18
75（机用） 36 33.70
110（机用） 36 34.56

0.00
0.00
0.00

50（普通） 72 12.96
50（机用） 72 13.18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

110 7 77.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

75 4.75
90 6.48
110 8.64

125 10.80

160 16.42

200 22.46
250 32.40

0.00

Aerator(sov
ent fittings)

Double
flange

bushing

Horizontal
floor drain

PE
expansion

socket

Horizontal
floor drain

（big）

Vertical
floor drain



0.00
0.00

110（injection） 33 20.74

0.00

160（welding） 6 77.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
110（1） 10 56.16
110（2） 10 56.16

75 37 30.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

110*110 20 38.88
110*75 30 34.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 5.94
63 7.02
75 120 7.56
90 100 12.42
110 54 15.12
125 48 20.52
160 30 28.08
200 16 43.20

0.00
0.00

50 5.18
75 6.05
90 100 6.91
110 100 8.64
125 80 9.50
160 50 19.01
200 50 21.60

0.00
0.00

50 1.08
75 1.73
110 3.67
160 5.83

Clean-out

Vent cap

H pipe
fittings

Check Tee

 PE double
branchball

fitting 88.5°,
connections

90° offset

旋流器



0.00
0.00
0.00

75 19.01
90 25.06
110 35.42
125 41.04
160 51.84
200 73.44
250 103.68

0.00
0.00
0.00

90 17.28
110 19.44
125 21.60
160 25.92
200 34.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 1.08
75 1.73
110 3.67
160 5.83

0.00
0.00

110*50 63 10.15
110*75 63 10.58

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

110 12.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 100 8.64
75 36 19.44
110 15 43.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 100 8.64
75 36 19.44
110 15 43.20

0.00
0.00
0.00

Bottle Neck
Tee

SS plate
check tee

SS plate
clean-out

Plug

collector

P-trap

S-trap



50 100 9.50
75 36 20.74
110 15 44.93

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50 100 9.50
75 36 20.74
110 15 44.93

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

50 4.54
63 5.83
75 6.70
90 8.64
110 11.88
125 15.12
160 20.74
200 30.24

0.00
0.00
0.00

50 6.05
63 6.91

0.00

75 5.18
90 5.62
110 6.48
125 7.34
160 9.94
200 12.96
250 14.69
315 19.87

0.00
0.00
0.00

50 400 4.32
56 4.75
63 350 4.75
75 280 5.62
90 180 6.91
110 162 9.50
125 125 12.96
160 70 17.28
200 40 23.76

Electro-
fusion
sleeve

Coupling

Electric
fusion belt

90° elbow
with

inspection

U-Trap with
inspection

P-Trap with
inspection

S-trap with
inspection



250 25 62.64
315 108.00

75*50 10.58
110*50 13.82
110*75 14.00
160*110 28.08

50 7.26
75 11.92
110 16.33
160 32.40
200

50 9.33
75 12.27
110 19.35
160 36.72
200

50*50 10.71
75*50 13.48
75*75 14.69
110*50 19.01
110*75 21.25
110*110 24.36

50*50 11.23

75*50 13.31

75*75 14.17

110*50 19.01

110*75 19.87

110*110 22.29

160*110 43.20

200*110

50 14.69
75 17.28
110 28.51
160 56.16
200

Swerve
Tee

90° Elbow

Pipe check

Y Tee

Reducing
Coupling

45° Elbow


